
Società organizzatrice UISP LOMBARDIA NUOTOSoftware -- "DBMEETING" -- ® by F.B.

RISULTATI - GARA

6° Giornata Interregionale

Piscina Brembate di Sopra

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GAMES SPORT SSDMALACUSI BEATRICE 02 41 52 301) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDIMERAJ MIRIANA 02 43 07 282) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDMORONI GIORGIA 02 43 54 273) 2006

ASD SWIM&CAREMERLINI CHIARA 02 44 42 264) 2006

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
VILLA GIORGIA 02 46 57 255) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDDI NICOLA GAIA 02 54 68 246) 2007

MOVIMENTO ACQUA 

CASTEGGIO
BOGELLI BENEDETTA 03 05 13 237) 2006

GIS MILANO SSDSOLDI ELISA 03 08 52 228) 2006

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
PORTA ADUA 03 08 56 219) 2006

OASI SPORT ASDPISANO CAMILLA 03 31 46 2010) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

C.S. CORSICO ASDBALAN LUCIANO 02 34 47 301) 2005

ASD SWIM&CAREREDAELLI GIACOMO 02 34 86 282) 2005

MOVIMENTO ACQUA 

CASTEGGIO
BALLETTI ENRIQUE 02 41 60 273) 2005

ASD SWIM&CAREBACCARO GIACOMO 02 45 91 264) 2006

SPORTING LODI SSDSTROPPA LUCA 02 47 60 255) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDVISMARA TOMMASO 02 51 14 246) 2006

SPORTING LODI SSDPIZZI TOMMASO 02 55 43 237) 2005

MOVIMENTO ACQUA 

CASTEGGIO
LENTINIO LORENZO 02 57 62 228) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDGIORGIO MATTIA 02 58 37 219) 2006

OASI SPORT ASDLOPOPOLO RICCARDO 03 00 15 2010) 2005

SPORTING LODI SSDVECCHIO GABRIELE 03 00 56 1911) 2005

OASI SPORT ASDGIGLIO LORENZO 03 02 83 1812) 2005

SSD BELEZA SRLCOLOMBO PIERLUIGI 03 14 59 1713) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDOSNAGHI ANDREA 03 14 86 1614) 2006

OASI SPORT ASDFRANCAVILLA ANDREA 03 19 48 1515) 2006

SSD BELEZA SRLNANNINI DANIELE 03 43 07 1416) 2006

MOVIMENTO ACQUA 

CASTEGGIO
ZOCCARATO NICOLO' 04 04 21 1317) 2006
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 MISTI FEMMINE RAGAZZI  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

SSD BELEZA SRLBENEDINI TIBET 03 03 27 301) 2004

SSD BELEZA SRLRUSSO GIORGIA 03 05 12 282) 2004

GAMES SPORT SSDALDRIGHI AURORA 03 05 80 273) 2005

DERTHONA NUOTOTRAVERSA VITTORIA 03 06 05 264) 2004

OASI SPORT ASDMORANDI MARGHERITA 03 08 79 255) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDATTI NICOLE 03 11 11 246) 2005

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
BESANA DILETTA 03 12 82 237) 2004

GAMES SPORT SSDOSNAGHI AURORA 03 16 00 228) 2004

MOVIMENTO ACQUA 

CASTEGGIO
BRUSA ALICE 03 16 10 219) 2004

GIS MILANO SSDCERATI MARTINA 03 19 72 2010) 2005

OASI SPORT ASDFARINA GIADA LUANA 03 23 88 1911) 2004

SPORTING LODI SSDPIZZICHILLO LUCIA 03 25 09 1812) 2004

OASI SPORT ASDSITZIA GIADA 03 25 96 1713) 2005

SSD BELEZA SRLRUSSO GIADA 03 26 55 1614) 2005

SPORTING LODI SSDFRANCHI MARTINA 03 32 86 1515) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 MISTI FEMMINE JUNIORES  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

OASI SPORT ASDREPOSSI ARIANNA 02 48 60 301) 2002

OASI SPORT ASDPISANO MARTINA 02 54 31 282) 2002

OASI SPORT ASDROSCIO FRANCESCA 02 55 64 273) 2003

DERTHONA NUOTOTORTONESE GAIA 02 55 77 264) 2002

GAMES SPORT SSDDI DONATO CAMILLA 02 56 78 255) 2003

OASI SPORT ASDSACCO ALESSANDRA 02 59 13 246) 2003

SPORTING LODI SSDPONZINI SARA 02 59 67 237) 2002

OASI SPORT ASDSTORTI PAOLA 03 02 05 228) 2003

GAMES SPORT SSDCARNAGO SARA 03 09 09 219) 2003

SPORTING LODI SSDROSSI ALESSANDRA 03 13 93 2010) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 MISTI FEMMINE ASSOLUTI  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

DERTHONA NUOTOLASTRINETTI GAIA 02 45 37 301) 2001

GAMES SPORT SSDESPOSITO SIMONA 02 52 39 282) 2000

GAMES SPORT SSDGIOVANELLI TECLA 03 00 35 273) 1998

DERTHONA NUOTOTOMAGHELLI MELISSA 03 10 25 264) 1995

ASD SWIM&CAREMOSCATIELLO GIULIA 03 11 91 255) 1995

C.S. CORSICO ASDROSOLEN GIORGIA 03 20 78 246) 2000

SSD BELEZA SRLPERSICO AGNESE 03 25 00 237) 2000

SSD BELEZA SRLBIGHI GRETA 03 33 78 228) 1999

SSD BELEZA SRLBIGHI GAIA 03 35 23 219) 1999
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 MISTI FEMMINE ASSOLUTI  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

OASI SPORT ASDGRASSI CAMILLA 03 43 76 2010) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 MISTI MASCHI RAGAZZI  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GAMES SPORT SSDPIZZOLATO DAVID 02 30 85 301) 2002

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
OTTOLINI MATTEO 02 32 71 282) 2002

C.S. CORSICO ASDPOERIO GIOELE 02 40 38 273) 2003

GAMES SPORT SSDCARNAGO SIMONE 02 45 80 264) 2003

GAMES SPORT SSDSANTOIANNI LORENZO 02 49 46 255) 2003

GAMES SPORT SSDCIOCCA MATTEO 02 50 31 246) 2004

OASI SPORT ASDPAOLINI DAVIDE 02 52 75 237) 2002

OASI SPORT ASDGRANDI ENEA 02 54 72 228) 2003

GIS MILANO SSDMARCHETTI CHRISTIAN 02 56 86 219) 2003

DERTHONA NUOTOBAGNASCO ALESSIO 02 57 36 2010) 2003

SSD BELEZA SRLCAFORIO JACOPO 02 58 70 1911) 2004

DERTHONA NUOTOPERNIGOTTI LORENZO 03 05 82 1812) 2004

DERTHONA NUOTOCAFFARENGHI RICCARDO 03 08 01 1713) 2004

GIS MILANO SSDBODINI LORENZO 03 09 22 1614) 2004

GAMES SPORT SSDSALTON LUCA 03 17 18 1515) 2004

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
BOCK ALESSIO 03 17 57 1416) 2004

SSD BELEZA SRLPACEI DAVIDE 03 24 51 1317) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 MISTI MASCHI JUNIORES  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GIS MILANO SSDISA LORENZO 02 43 26 301) 2001

GIS MILANO SSDMASTRAPASQUA DARIO 02 47 83 282) 2000

GAMES SPORT SSDANTONINI ELIAS 02 53 27 273) 2001

SSD BELEZA SRLINI FEDERICO 03 00 16 264) 2000

DERTHONA NUOTOKEBEDE JOELE 03 09 44 255) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 MISTI MASCHI ASSOLUTI  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD SWIM&CAREMOZZATO STEFANO 02 37 35 301) 1991

DERTHONA NUOTOMALYUK DANIEL 02 37 50 282) 1999

ASD SWIM&CARESORRENTO DANILO 02 59 74 273) 1987

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GAMES SPORT SSDMORONI GIORGIA 00 36 37 301) 2006
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

C.S. CORSICO ASDCHIELLA ELISA 00 36 87 282) 2006

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
VILLA GIORGIA 00 36 91 273) 2006

ASD SWIM&CAREMERLINI CHIARA 00 37 23 264) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDMALACUSI BEATRICE 00 37 48 255) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDIMERAJ MIRIANA 00 39 47 246) 2006

MOVIMENTO ACQUA 

CASTEGGIO
BONINI LUDOVICA 00 41 55 237) 2006

MOVIMENTO ACQUA 

CASTEGGIO
BOGELLI BENEDETTA 00 42 63 228) 2006

GIS MILANO SSDSOLDI ELISA 00 43 72 219) 2006

DERTHONA NUOTOMUSSO ARIANNA 00 44 73 2010) 2006

DERTHONA NUOTOTIMO CAMILLA 00 45 19 1911) 2007

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
PORTA ADUA 00 45 78 1812) 2006

DERTHONA NUOTOBASSO CATERINA 00 47 23 1713) 2007

MOVIMENTO ACQUA 

CASTEGGIO
POPA RAFAELA 00 48 21 1614) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDDI NICOLA GAIA 00 51 78 1515) 2007

OASI SPORT ASDPISANO CAMILLA 00 52 75 1416) 2007

DERTHONA NUOTOD'ELIA GRETA 00 52 84 1317) 2006

DERTHONA NUOTOEL HARKATI SABRINA 00 54 20 1218) 2006

SSD BELEZA SRLROLLO LUDOVICA 01 06 52 1119) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD SWIM&CAREBACCARO GIACOMO 00 34 74 301) 2006

ASD SWIM&CAREREDAELLI GIACOMO 00 35 34 282) 2005

SPORTING LODI SSDVECCHIO GABRIELE 00 37 33 273) 2005

MOVIMENTO ACQUA 

CASTEGGIO
BALLETTI ENRIQUE 00 37 83 264) 2005

C.S. CORSICO ASDMALDONADO PATRIZIO 00 38 17 255) 2005

SPORTING LODI SSDPIZZI TOMMASO 00 39 45 246) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDGIORGIO MATTIA 00 39 58 237) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDVISMARA TOMMASO 00 39 61 228) 2006

DERTHONA NUOTOQUATTROCCHIO LORENZO 00 41 17 219) 2006

SPORTING LODI SSDSTROPPA LUCA 00 42 92 2010) 2005

OASI SPORT ASDGIGLIO LORENZO 00 44 55 1911) 2005

OASI SPORT ASDFRANCAVILLA ANDREA 00 47 43 1812) 2006

MOVIMENTO ACQUA 

CASTEGGIO
LENTINIO LORENZO 00 48 09 1713) 2006

SSD BELEZA SRLCOLOMBO PIERLUIGI 00 48 52 1614) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDOSNAGHI ANDREA 00 49 33 1515) 2006

DERTHONA NUOTOCENKOLLARI AMILDO 00 49 59 1416) 2006

SSD BELEZA SRLNANNINI DANIELE 00 52 79 1317) 2006
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

DERTHONA NUOTOCORBO LUCA GIOVANNI 00 54 11 1218) 2006

DERTHONA NUOTOKEBEDE ELIAS 00 56 30 1119) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE RAGAZZI  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GAMES SPORT SSDALDRIGHI AURORA 01 23 87 301) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDATTI NICOLE 01 24 39 282) 2005

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
FORMENTI GIULIA 01 26 53 273) 2004

GAMES SPORT SSDOSNAGHI AURORA 01 27 54 264) 2004

SSD BELEZA SRLBENEDINI TIBET 01 28 71 255) 2004

SSD BELEZA SRLRUSSO GIORGIA 01 29 87 246) 2004

OASI SPORT ASDMORANDI MARGHERITA 01 30 90 237) 2005

OASI SPORT ASDFARINA GIADA LUANA 01 33 77 228) 2004

GIS MILANO SSDCERATI MARTINA 01 34 27 219) 2005

DERTHONA NUOTOPICCININI LINDA 01 34 87 2010) 2004

MOVIMENTO ACQUA 

CASTEGGIO
BRUSA ALICE 01 35 49 1911) 2004

SPORTING LODI SSDPIZZICHILLO LUCIA 01 38 21 1812) 2004

SSD BELEZA SRLRUSSO GIADA 01 41 55 1713) 2005

OASI SPORT ASDSITZIA GIADA 01 43 78 1614) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE JUNIORES  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GAMES SPORT SSDCATTINI LINDA 01 18 17 301) 2003

OASI SPORT ASDSACCO ALESSANDRA 01 21 05 282) 2003

OASI SPORT ASDREPOSSI ARIANNA 01 21 67 273) 2002

GAMES SPORT SSDDI DONATO CAMILLA 01 22 46 264) 2003

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
CICCARELLO ALESSIA 01 23 01 255) 2002

OASI SPORT ASDPISANO MARTINA 01 23 86 246) 2002

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
SCHENONI NOEMI 01 23 86 246) 2002

OASI SPORT ASDROSCIO FRANCESCA 01 27 25 228) 2003

OASI SPORT ASDSTORTI PAOLA 01 27 72 219) 2003

SPORTING LODI SSDLISSANA SILVIA 01 27 99 2010) 2003

GAMES SPORT SSDCARNAGO SARA 01 28 78 1911) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

DERTHONA NUOTOLASTRINETTI GAIA 01 14 16 301) 2001

GAMES SPORT SSDGIOVANELLI TECLA 01 20 56 282) 1998
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GAMES SPORT SSDESPOSITO SIMONA 01 21 99 273) 2000

DERTHONA NUOTOTOMAGHELLI MELISSA 01 33 68 264) 1995

SSD BELEZA SRLPERSICO AGNESE 01 36 27 255) 2000

SSD BELEZA SRLBIGHI GAIA 01 36 82 246) 1999

SSD BELEZA SRLBIGHI GRETA 01 41 40 237) 1999

SPORTING LODI SSDMELLA ANNALISA 01 43 16 228) 1972

SPORTING LODI SSDCARINI GAIA 01 54 08 219) 2001

OASI SPORT ASDGRASSI CAMILLA 01 55 20 2010) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

SPORTING LODI SSDBIZZONI MATTIA 01 08 89 301) 2002

GAMES SPORT SSDPIZZOLATO DAVID 01 13 20 282) 2002

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
OTTOLINI MATTEO 01 15 04 273) 2002

GAMES SPORT SSDCIOCCA MATTEO 01 16 05 264) 2004

GAMES SPORT SSDSANTOIANNI LORENZO 01 16 22 255) 2003

GAMES SPORT SSDCARNAGO SIMONE 01 20 95 246) 2003

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
GIORGI DAVIDE 01 20 99 237) 2003

OASI SPORT ASDPAOLINI DAVIDE 01 21 44 228) 2002

GIS MILANO SSDMARCHETTI CHRISTIAN 01 22 45 219) 2003

DERTHONA NUOTOBAGNASCO ALESSIO 01 22 85 2010) 2003

GIS MILANO SSDBODINI LORENZO 01 24 07 1911) 2004

SSD BELEZA SRLCAFORIO JACOPO 01 27 81 1812) 2004

DERTHONA NUOTOPERNIGOTTI LORENZO 01 28 44 1713) 2004

OASI SPORT ASDGRANDI ENEA 01 30 98 1614) 2003

C.S. CORSICO ASDLESCHIERA ALESSIO 01 35 37 1515) 2004

GAMES SPORT SSDSALTON LUCA 01 36 01 1416) 2004

SSD BELEZA SRLPACEI DAVIDE 01 37 02 1317) 2004

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
COLNAGHI MATTIA 01 38 48 1218) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI JUNIORES  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

DERTHONA NUOTOMARTINI MATTEO 01 06 37 301) 2000

GAMES SPORT SSDANTONINI ELIAS 01 14 65 282) 2001

GIS MILANO SSDISA LORENZO 01 15 55 273) 2001

GIS MILANO SSDMASTRAPASQUA DARIO 01 19 84 264) 2000

SSD BELEZA SRLINI FEDERICO 01 19 98 255) 2000

DERTHONA NUOTOSCARRONE LORENZO 01 20 15 246) 2000
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI ASSOLUTI  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

DERTHONA NUOTOMALYUK DANIEL 01 19 90 301) 1999

ASD SWIM&CAREREINA ENRICO 01 43 61 282) 1968

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI  ES. - A  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GAMES SPORT SSD 02.27.761)

GIORGIO MATTIA (02 27 76) - VISMARA TOMMASO - MORONI GIORGIA - MALACUSI BEATRICE ()

MOVIMENTO ACQUA 

CASTEGGIO

02.40.932)

BOGELLI BENEDETTA (02 40 93) - BONINI LUDOVICA - BALLETTI ENRIQUE - LENTINIO LORENZO ()

MOVIMENTO ACQUA 

CASTEGGIO

03.04.723)

POPA RAFAELA (03 04 72) - ZOCCARATO ALICE - BERTONI LUDOVICA - TUMIATO LEONARDO ()

DERTHONA NUOTO 03.08.684)

CORBO LUCA GIOVANNI (03 08 68) - D'ELIA GRETA - TIMO CAMILLA - QUATTROCCHIO LORENZO ()

SSD BELEZA SRL 03.11.575)

NANNINI DANIELE (03 11 57) - COLOMBO PIERLUIGI - ROLLO LUDOVICA - BENEDINI TIBET ()

DERTHONA NUOTO 03.21.616)

BASSO CATERINA (03 21 61) - CENKOLLARI AMILDO - EL HARKATI SABRINA - KEBEDE ELIAS ()

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI  JUNIORES  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GAMES SPORT SSD 02.14.491)

ANTONINI ELIAS (02 14 49) - DI DONATO CAMILLA - PIZZOLATO DAVID - CATTINI LINDA ()

C.S. CORSICO ASD 02.14.622)

DELL' ORTO AURORA (02 14 62) - STINCHELLI VIVIANA - POERIO GIOELE - OPIPARI MICHELE ()

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS 

CLUB SSD

02.15.493)

SCHENONI NOEMI (02 15 49) - OTTOLINI MATTEO - CICCARELLO ALESSIA - GIORGI DAVIDE ()

SPORTING LODI SSD Squal.nc

BIZZONI MATTIA - VECCHIO GABRIELE - PONZINI SARA - ROSSI ALESSANDRA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI  RAGAZZI  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

C.S. CORSICO ASD 02.20.161)

CHIELLA ELISA (02 20 16) - FASANO ALESSIO - LAMPARELLI GIULIA - TRIOLO LUCA ()

GAMES SPORT SSD 02.27.672)

SANTOIANNI LORENZO (02 27 67) - ATTI NICOLE - CARNAGO SIMONE - ALDRIGHI AURORA ()

GAMES SPORT SSD 02.29.263)

OSNAGHI AURORA (02 29 26) - IMERAJ MIRIANA - CIOCCA MATTEO - SALTON LUCA ()

DERTHONA NUOTO 02.33.644)

PERNIGOTTI LORENZO (02 33 64) - CAFFARENGHI RICCARDO - TRAVERSA VITTORIA - PICCININI LINDA ()

OASI SPORT ASD 02.35.045)

PAOLINI DAVIDE (02 35 04) - GRANDI ENEA - FARINA GIADA LUANA - MORANDI MARGHERITA ()

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS 

CLUB SSD

02.38.766)

FORMENTI GIULIA (02 38 76) - COLNAGHI MATTIA - BESANA DILETTA - BOCK ALESSIO ()
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI  RAGAZZI  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

SPORTING LODI SSD 02.52.647)

STROPPA LUCA (02 52 64) - FRANCHI MARTINA - PIZZI TOMMASO - PIZZICHILLO LUCIA ()

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI  ASSOLUTI  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 1

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

DERTHONA NUOTO 02.12.581)

LASTRINETTI GAIA (02 12 58) - TOMAGHELLI MELISSA - MALYUK DANIEL - MARTINI MATTEO ()

ASD SWIM&CARE 02.20.232)

MERLINI CHIARA (02 20 23) - MOSCATIELLO GIULIA - SORRENTO DANILO - STAFFETTA ()

DERTHONA NUOTO 02.22.583)

SCARRONE LORENZO (02 22 58) - KEBEDE JOELE - TORTONESE GAIA - PASTORE CARLA MARIA ()

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25FA / 25 DO FEMMINE ES. - C  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 2

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GIS MILANO SSDMANDELLI NICOLE 00 53 29 301) 2010

GAMES SPORT SSDDALEDO ASIA 00 56 95 282) 2011

GIS MILANO SSDRUSSO MORENA 00 59 66 273) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDVENTURI GIULIA 01 04 03 264) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDGAIA MELISSA 

ALESSANDRA

01 15 81 255) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDBERGAMASCHI VITTORIA 01 37 96 246) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25FA / 25 DO MASCHI ES. - C  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 2

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GAMES SPORT SSDSANTOIANNI LUCA 00 50 75 301) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDRECH JAN 00 51 12 282) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDREGNO TOMMASO 00 52 16 273) 2009

SSD BELEZA SRLTOCCI TOMMASO 00 52 72 264) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDNAZARU LORENZO 00 53 74 255) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDROSAN DAVIDE 00 57 77 246) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBRIANZA ANDREA 01 01 80 237) 2011

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDVOCATURA ALESSANDRO 01 03 21 228) 2010

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBALLERIO FILIPPO 01 04 71 219) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDSORRISI GABRIELE 01 08 99 2010) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 2

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

MOVIMENTO ACQUA 

CASTEGGIO
BERTONI LUDOVICA 00 41 10 301) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDLUCINI MATILDA 00 44 43 282) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDPONCIROLI ALICE 00 45 32 273) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPAGANO SARA 00 51 27 264) 2008
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 2

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GIS MILANO SSDCHESSA GINEVRA 00 51 44 255) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDBARNI MANUELA 00 53 47 246) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDCOZZI SARA 00 56 95 237) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDZOGNO GRETA 00 58 70 228) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPAOLETTONI EMMA 01 00 91 219) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBOGNANNI EVELYN 01 01 49 2010) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDMORONI ALESSIA 01 04 35 1911) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDTALLARITA AURORA 01 10 14 1812) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDZANOLETTI SIMONA 01 11 96 1713) 2009

SSD BELEZA SRLMASSARI NINA 01 14 77 1614) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDSIMONE AURORA 01 20 92 1515) 2009

SSD BELEZA SRLBOLZONI EMMA 01 27 24 1416) 2009

SSD BELEZA SRLRAVIZZA AURORA 01 28 02 1317) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 2

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD SWIM&CARENARDARI FEDERICO 00 37 52 301) 2007

ASD SWIM&CAREBELLOLI LUIGI 00 41 34 282) 2007

OASI SPORT ASDNICOLA MATTEO 00 41 52 273) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDATTI MARCO 00 44 96 264) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDMANDELLI ANDREA 00 47 93 255) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBENEGGI GIACOMO 00 48 35 246) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDPONCIROLI MATTEO 00 50 55 237) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDCARPINO ANDREA 00 52 11 228) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDCASTRO OMAR 00 53 06 219) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDPULINA NICOLO' 00 59 36 2010) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDFACCHETTI DAVIDE 01 19 22 1911) 2008

OASI SPORT ASDGUARIENTI ALESSANDRO Squalificatonc 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - C  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 2

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GIS MILANO SSDCORAZZA LARA 01 59 48 301) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDMACCA AMBRA 02 06 32 282) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDFIORE GIORGIA 02 23 15 273) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDCITRO EMMA 02 28 97 264) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - C  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 2

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GAMES SPORT SSDGIORGIO RICCARDO 01 23 25 301) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDNEGRI ELIA 01 37 40 282) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDMALACUSI CRISTIAN 01 38 96 273) 2009

Pagina 9



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - C  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 2

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GIS MILANO SSDCESANA LEONARDO 01 43 70 264) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDLANZANI RICCARDO 01 43 99 255) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDSCANNAVINI NICCOLO 01 44 56 246) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDBERETTA LEONARDO 01 48 72 237) 2011

GIS MILANO SSDTEGENU ABEL SAMSON 01 52 99 228) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDMARCHESI MANUEL 01 54 05 219) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDRIZZI LORENZO 01 54 38 2010) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDFARACI LORENZO 01 59 96 1911) 2009

SSD BELEZA SRLTOCCI TOMMASO 02 01 65 1812) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDBONATO FILIPPO 02 02 45 1713) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDGARDI DANIELE 02 02 59 1614) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDBROZZI FEDERICO 02 04 40 1515) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDMIELE RICCARDO 02 07 54 1416) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDPETRILLO MATTEO 02 08 68 1317) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDLIBRANDI CRISTIAN 02 20 34 1218) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDBULAT MATTEO 02 22 10 1119) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDMELINI DANIELE 02 31 53 1020) 2010

GAMES SPORT SSDMUZZO MAURIZIO Ritiratonc 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25RA / 25SL FEMMINE ES. - C  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 2

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GIS MILANO SSDMANDELLI NICOLE 00 55 88 301) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDVENTURI GIULIA 00 58 54 282) 2010

GAMES SPORT SSDDALEDO ASIA 00 58 69 273) 2011

GIS MILANO SSDRUSSO MORENA 01 02 26 264) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDBERGAMASCHI VITTORIA 01 25 74 255) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDGAIA MELISSA 

ALESSANDRA

01 32 38 246) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25RA / 25SL MASCHI ES. - C  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 2

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GAMES SPORT SSDSANTOIANNI LUCA 00 52 98 301) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDNAZARU LORENZO 00 54 63 282) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDRECH JAN 00 55 71 273) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDREGNO TOMMASO 00 58 04 264) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDBOZZINI DANIELE 00 59 92 255) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBRIANZA ANDREA 01 01 66 246) 2011

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBALLERIO FILIPPO 01 02 44 237) 2010

GAMES SPORT SSDROSAN DAVIDE 01 04 93 228) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDSORRISI GABRIELE 01 09 87 219) 2010

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDVOCATURA ALESSANDRO 01 11 32 2010) 2010
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 2

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GAMES SPORT SSDLUCINI MATILDA 00 44 09 301) 2009

MOVIMENTO ACQUA 

CASTEGGIO
BERTONI LUDOVICA 00 45 06 282) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDPONCIROLI ALICE 00 45 68 273) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDZOGNO GRETA 00 47 61 264) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPAGANO SARA 00 48 26 255) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDCHESSA GINEVRA 00 49 65 246) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDBARNI MANUELA 00 49 88 237) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBOGNANNI EVELYN 00 50 83 228) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDMORETTI EMMA 00 53 18 219) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDMORONI ALESSIA 00 54 07 2010) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDCOZZI SARA 00 56 54 1911) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDTALLARITA AURORA 00 57 18 1812) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDPAOLETTONI EMMA 00 57 32 1713) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDSIMONE AURORA 00 57 35 1614) 2009

SSD BELEZA SRLMASSARI NINA 01 00 84 1515) 2009

SSD BELEZA SRLRAVIZZA AURORA 01 03 53 1416) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDZANOLETTI SIMONA 01 06 57 1317) 2009

SSD BELEZA SRLBOLZONI EMMA 01 11 48 1218) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 2

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GAMES SPORT SSDATTI MARCO 00 40 10 301) 2008

ASD SWIM&CARENARDARI FEDERICO 00 40 86 282) 2007

ASD SWIM&CAREBELLOLI LUIGI 00 44 14 273) 2007

OASI SPORT ASDNICOLA MATTEO 00 44 56 264) 2007

MOVIMENTO ACQUA 

CASTEGGIO
TUMIATO LEONARDO 00 48 27 255) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDMANDELLI ANDREA 00 48 51 246) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBENEGGI GIACOMO 00 48 53 237) 2007

OASI SPORT ASDGUARIENTI ALESSANDRO 00 48 72 228) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDCARPINO ANDREA 00 49 56 219) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDPONCIROLI MATTEO 00 49 68 2010) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDONELLI ALESSANDRO 00 51 38 1911) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDPULINA NICOLO' 00 51 51 1812) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDCASTRO OMAR 00 54 89 1713) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDFACCHETTI DAVIDE 00 55 48 1614) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MAXIMISTAFFETTA 8X25 STILE LIBERO (4F+4M)  ES. - B  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 2

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GIS MILANO SSD 02.41.041)

CESANA-SCANNAVINI-MACCA-CORAZZA-CASTRO-FACCHETTI-PAGANO-ZOGNO
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

MAXIMISTAFFETTA 8X25 STILE LIBERO (4F+4M)  ES. - B  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 2

Pos.

27/05/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GIS MILANO SSD 02.55.332)

TEGENU-FARACI-CITRO-MANDELLI-MORETTI-MORONI-RECH-MARCHESI

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSD 02.55.593)

DONELLI-TALLARITA-BALLERIO-BEREGGI-VOCATURO-BOGNANNI-BRIANZA-NEGRI

GIS MILANO SSD 03.00.074)

RIZZI-MIELE-FIORE-RUSSO-CHESSA-PAOLETTONI-BOSSINI-GARDI
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